More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:
Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,

Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAMCA6026F

Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-

UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY

Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI

- FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-
DELHI-FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village

Transport Doc No:

Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

Transport Doc Date:

GRN: 200000064927
PO: 11868946
GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

GRN Date: 2023-07-18

Vendor Invoice No: AF/23-24/15814

Shipment: 22354960

TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr

No.

SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN MRP
CODE (INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

uoM

QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

100091443

Bauli
Chocolate
Moonfils
459

19059010

8908009419002 20.0

13.3898

EA

100.0

IGST

18%

241.02

1580.0

100091445

Bauli
Orange
Moonfils

45¢

19059090

8908009419408 20.0

13.3898

EA

40.0

IGST

18%

96.408

632.0

101218015

BauliMoon
fils
Strwaberr
y45 gm
Pouch

19059010

8908009419026 20.0

13.3898

EA

40.0

IGST

18%

96.408

632.0

101218069

BauliMoon
fils
Vanills45
gm Pouch

19059010

8908009419019 20.0

13.3898

EA

100.0

IGST

18%

241.02

1580.0

101959558

Bauli
Moonfills
Veg
Choco 45
gm Pack

19059010

8908009419101 20.0

13.3898

EA

20.0

IGST

18%

48.204

316.0

101959646

Bauli
Moonfills
Veg
Strawberr
y 45 gm
Pack

19059090

8908009419149 20.0

13.3898

EA

20.0

IGST

18%

48.204

316.0

102053227

Bauli
Moonfils
Savoriz
45 gm
Pouch

19059090

8908009419774 20.0

13.3898

EA

20.0

IGST

18%

48.204

316.0

102053229

Bauli
Moonfills
Veg
Vanilla 45
gm Pouch

19059090

8908009419392 20.0

13.3898

EA

20.0

IGST

18%

48.204

316.0

Total:

360

867.67

5,688.00




Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP |UNIT COST o, | TAX AMT. |NET VALUE
No. SKU DESCRIPTION HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) uom QTY TAX % (INR) (INR)
Tax Type

IGST Amount: X 867.67

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

Tax Amount: X 867.67

Grand Total: ¥ 5,688.00
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