

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAMCA6026F Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000064927 PO: 11868946 GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS	GRN Date: 2023-07-18 Vendor Invoice No: AF/23-24/15814 Shipment: 22354960	TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100091443	Bauli Chocolate Moonfils 45g	19059010	8908009419002	20.0	13.3898	EA	100.0	IGST : 18%	241.02	1580.0
2	100091445	Bauli Orange Moonfils 45g	19059090	8908009419408	20.0	13.3898	EA	40.0	IGST : 18%	96.408	632.0
3	101218015	BauliMoonfils Strwaberr y45 gm Pouch	19059010	8908009419026	20.0	13.3898	EA	40.0	IGST : 18%	96.408	632.0
4	101218069	BauliMoonfils Vanills45 gm Pouch	19059010	8908009419019	20.0	13.3898	EA	100.0	IGST : 18%	241.02	1580.0
5	101959558	Bauli Moonfils Veg Choco 45 gm Pack	19059010	8908009419101	20.0	13.3898	EA	20.0	IGST : 18%	48.204	316.0
6	101959646	Bauli Moonfils Veg Strawberry 45 gm Pack	19059090	8908009419149	20.0	13.3898	EA	20.0	IGST : 18%	48.204	316.0
7	102053227	Bauli Moonfils Savoriz 45 gm Pouch	19059090	8908009419774	20.0	13.3898	EA	20.0	IGST : 18%	48.204	316.0
8	102053229	Bauli Moonfils Veg Vanilla 45 gm Pouch	19059090	8908009419392	20.0	13.3898	EA	20.0	IGST : 18%	48.204	316.0
							Total:	360	-	₹ 867.67	₹ 5,688.00

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
<p>Tax Type IGST Amount: ₹ 867.67</p>											
<p>This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature. Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable. Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.</p>								<p>Tax Amount: ₹ 867.67 Grand Total: ₹ 5,688.00</p>			